XXVII. SPIELHAHNTROPHAE 1.5.2023
Tourenskirennen am Hiihnerspiel
AYVS Gossensass

Ergebnisliste
D1 1900-1985

Rang Stnr.
1 (1
2 ( 4
3 (3

Kodex Nachname

GSCHNITZER
STUFFER
RAINER

D2 1986-2020

Rang Stnr.
1 ( 6)
2 ( 5)

Kodex Nachname

PIRCHER
RALSER

H1 1900-1965

Rang Stnr.

(9
( 10)
(13)
(7
( 8)
( 14)
(12)
(43)
( 11)

VW g N U W N R

Kodex Nachname

SCHOLZHORN
THALER
SEIDNER
HOFER
SCHOLZHORN
HOFER
WINDISCH
STOFNER
STEINER

H2 1966-1975

Rang Stnr.

15)
17)
18)
( 16)
21)
24)

23)
22)
44)
26)

W © g9 o Ul B W N R

=
o

Kodex Nachname

SANNA

WURZER

STEGER

CLOCHE
STEINMANN
PUTZER
WEISSTEINER
SPARBER HOLZER
PITTRACHER
GRASL

Vorname

MIRJAM
BIGGI
RUTH

Vorname

HANNAH
VERONIKA

Vorname

GUNTHER
PETER
AUGUST
PEPI

RUDI
WILFRIED
CHRISTIAN
WILLI
HERMANN

Vorname

REMO
MARKUS
GUNTHER
ULRICH
HANS
JOSEF
VALENTIN
PETER
MARKUS
GEORG

Jg.

1980
1976
1975

Jg.

2002
1988

Jg.

1958
1956
1952
1963
1960
1954
1965
1951
1958

Jg.

1974
1975
1968
1966
1970
1968
1968
1973
1974
1966

Verein

AVS
AVS
AVS

RATSCHINGS
GOSSENSASS
STERZING

Verein

AVS
AVS

STERZING
PFITSCH

Verein

AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS

PFLERSCH
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS
PFITSCH
STERZING
PFITSCH
GOSSENSASS
STERZING
STERZING

Verein

CAT
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS

VIPITENO
PFITSCH
VAHRN
FREIENFELD
FREIENFELD
STERZING
GOSSENSASS
STERZING
GOSSENSASS
STERZING

Zeit

02250
03:03.
05:36.

07
07
96

Zeit

02:59.
03.::58..

03
98

Zeit

02:57.
02:58.
03:01.
03:24.
03:26,
03:55.
04:30.
05:07.
05:47.

27
64
50
44
23
03
02
28
29

Zeit

02:52.
02:56.
03:13.
03:15.
03:15.
03:19.
03::28.
03:35.
03:39.

14
18
41
47
92

96
24
78

.39

(Seite:

1)



Rang Stnr.
11 ( 47)
12 ( 45)
13 (20)
14 ( 25)

H3

Kodex Nachname

SILLER
DINALE
HOLZER
HOLZER

1976-1985

Rang Stnr.
i { 28)
2 ( 29)
30 32)
4 ( 33)
5 { 27)

H4

Kodex Nachname

POLIG
DE SIMONE
PLANK
SCHENK
AMORT

1986-2020

Rang Stnr.

W 9 o U W N R

(41)
(F370)
(38)
( 42)
( 35)
(30
( 46)
( 40)

Kodex Nachname

LORENZI
BATTISTI
PUTZER

SPARBER HOLZER
STOFFNER
PIRCHER
WINDISCH
HOLZER

Vorname

RUDI
ROBERTO
GERCLD
REINHARD

Vorname

ALEX
ROBERTO
HARALD
STEFAN
ROBERT

Vorname

STEFANO
ALBERTO
SIMON
DANIEL
HANNES
PHILIPP
DANIEL
MAXIMILIAN

Jg.

1974
1972
1968
1967

Jg.

1980
1984
1976
1978
1976

Jg.

1989
2001
2001
1996
1989
1988
1998
2003

Verein

AVS
CAI
AVS
AVS

RATSCHINGS
VIPITENO

GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS

Verein

AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS

GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS
PFITSCH
VAHRN
VAHRN

Verein

AVS
CAI
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS
AVS

STERZING
BOZEN
STERZING
STERZING
STERZING
STERZING
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS

03:
04:
053
06:

02:
02:
03
04:
05

02:
02:

02
02

03

04:

47.
.20
30.
14.

21

39
46

25,
06.
38.

06

20
39

.48
.54

74
75
50

Zeit

44,
49.
3551,
+58.
02:
03:
$37

59.
01.

57.

39

28
47
89
44
16
41

(Seite:

2)



